
PARTS LIST

CODEREVPART NUMBERQTYITEM

 00RFM2-GB-30-BAR11

 01RFM2-GB-EXT-BRK12

AL4-0040010-32 x 1/2" MACHINE SCREW23

 00RFM2-T-BOLT-.75034

PAU-006001/4-20 Keps Nut35

DESCRIPTION

PART NUMBER

DATE

AUTHOR 

214 NEWKIRK RD.

RICHMOND HILL, ONTARIO

L4C 3G7

PHONE (905) 884-5250

FAX   (905) 737-5188
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VERTICAL GROUNDING BAR FOR 30U CABINETS

RFM2-GB-30
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gillison_j

MASS

2.97 lb

ANGLE

0.000

FRAC.

± 1.0°

± 1/16"

± 0.015"

TOLERANCES

R.F. MOTE

A division of Chatsworth Products

HOLES
± 0.003"

2

3

1

5

FITS 30U CABINET

7.500

24.00024.000

4

2.000(TYP.)

n0.281(10x)

n0.166

ALL TAPPED 10-32 UNF

.281 x .875 ORB

(4x)

0.187

1.000

50.937

WITH

EXT-BRK

REVISION HISTORY
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00

FORMERLY KNOWN AS 

RFM-GB-59
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